SOLICITOR’S TRIAL ROSTER
GENERAL SESSIONS COURT, FLORENCE COUNTY
NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2018 TERM

This Roster is being published on the 13" day of November, 2018.

Pursuant to Order of the Chief Administrative Judge Thomas A. Russo, there will be a
Roster Meeting of all General Sessions cases on the Trial Roster before the Honorable
Thomas A. Russo on Monday, November 26, 2018 at 9:00a.m. in the 3rd floor Courtroom,
Florence County Judicial Center, 181 N. Irby Street, Florence, SC.

All prosecutors, defense attorneys, and defendants are required to be at the Roster Meeting.
If you, as the attorney of record, are unable to attend the Roster Meeting, then you need to
have an attorney present at the Roster Meeting who can speak about the case with
knowledge of its status (plea/trial, pending motions, discovery issues, etc.). Regardless of
whether or not you, as the attorney of record, are able to attend the Roster Meeting, the
defendant(s) will still be required to attend unless excused by the Solicitor.

Any request for a continuance of your case(s) or protection, after the roster has been
published, must be made in writing, to the Chief Administrative Judge for General Sessions
no later than Wednesday, November 21, 2018 at 5:00p.m. Failure to make such request as
required herein will result in your case(s) being subject to trial during the upcoming Term of
Court.

Failure of any party to appear without prior approval by the Court could result in Contempt
of Court and/or the issuance of a Bench Warrant.

* Indicates Date Set Certain Trial

INDICT# PROS JAIL DEFENDANT CHARGE(S) ATTNY
18-01194,195 AG J CHARLES NETHERCUTT ATT MUR, ARSON R. PARHAM
17-00734 AG KENNETH W. POWELL RSG S. FLOYD
18-00629 AG KENNETH W. POWELL  GL S. FLOYD
17-00827 JCJ ADRIAN P. NERO DRUGS E. CRAYTON
18-00832 JCJ ADRIAN P. NERO DIST DRUGS E. CRAYTON
18-00833 JCJ ADRIAN P. NERO DIST DRUGS E. CRAYTON
18-00893 JCJ ALONZO MUMFORD DRUGS/RA C. LAWSON
18-00645 JCJ RONALD C. BROWN BURG x2 E. CRAYTON



16-00404

16-01831

16-01832

16-00965

TST
TST

TST

AID
17-00602,604,605,607 AID

17-01617-620 AID

18-01403
18-1963

*17-01437
18-00513

18-0793
17-0304

16-00915

16-1181

16-1276

16-1627

17-00695

17-01450
18-00350
18-00641
18-00908
18-00983

AID
AID

DAR
DAR

FAH
FAH

FAH

FAH

FAH

FAH

KMH

JRW
JRW
JRW
JRW
JRW

ZAFIR A. BETHEA

CORNELIUS S. FELDER

KAMERON A.J. HUNTER

ROBERT HAM
JESSIE WILSON

DUSTINE BELL
DUSTINE BELL

CASEY ELDRED

TYQUAN J. JOHNSON
MARK GOBLE

MELVIN MCFADDEN
MELVIN MCFADDEN

BRENDA POWERS
LAURA VAUSE
CATRENA HUGHES

SUSAN DUTTON

WILBER BROWN

SHARON ARD
JOSEPH GAINEY

MATTHEW HATCHELL

HERMONIA COE
DAVID L. FORD

MURDER/WEAP
AR

AR

DRUGS
DRUGS

DRUGS
DRUGS

BURG 1ST

MURDR, WEAP
DRUGS

THREAT/BRIBE
DRUGS

FTCT, FTCF
CHILD NEG x 2
FTCF

BOT/DRUGS

F- DUI

BOT
BURG 1°7
HIT & RUN
ABHAN
AR

O r— I -

w v v X 0O

. ANDERSON

.E. LEE

. STUCKS

. LITTLE
. ANDERSON

.HILLER
.HILLER

.SCOTT

. MEETZE
. ANDERSON

. ANDERSON
. ANDERSON

. PARROTT

.NEYLE

. BARR

. PARROTT

. EDWARDS

. LAWSON
. PARROTT
. DEBERRY
. FLOYD

. FLOYD



18-01105
18-01103
18-02256

18-02219
18-02222

SCM
SCM
SCM

JEB
JEB

RANDALL D. KIRBY
HAMILTON HARRIS
ROBERT D. HAM

COTY B. HENNEGHAN
FRANKLIN MCGEE, JR

HARASS
DV 2"P A/ 2NP
BL

DV 157
DV 2NP

P.CANNARELLA
M. COCKRELL
S. FLOYD

E. CRAYTON
H. ANDERSON



