SOLICITOR'S TRIAL ROSTER GENERAL SESSIONS COURT, FLORENCE COUNTY NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2018 TERM

This Roster is being published on the <u>13th day of November, 2018</u>.

Pursuant to Order of the Chief Administrative Judge Thomas A. Russo, there will be a Roster Meeting of all General Sessions cases on the Trial Roster before the <u>Honorable</u> <u>Thomas A. Russo</u> on <u>Monday, November 26, 2018 at 9:00a.m.</u> in the <u>3rd floor Courtroom</u>, Florence County Judicial Center, 181 N. Irby Street, Florence, SC.

All prosecutors, defense attorneys, and defendants are required to be at the Roster Meeting. If you, as the attorney of record, are unable to attend the Roster Meeting, then you need to have an attorney present at the Roster Meeting who can speak about the case with knowledge of its status (plea/trial, pending motions, discovery issues, etc.). Regardless of whether or not you, as the attorney of record, are able to attend the Roster Meeting, the defendant(s) will still be required to attend unless excused <u>by the Solicitor</u>.

Any request for a continuance of your case(s) or protection, after the roster has been published, must be made in writing, to the Chief Administrative Judge for General Sessions no later than <u>Wednesday, November 21, 2018 at 5:00p.m.</u> Failure to make such request as required herein will result in your case(s) being subject to trial during the upcoming Term of Court.

Failure of any party to appear without prior approval by the Court could result in <u>Contempt</u> <u>of Court</u> and/or the issuance of a <u>Bench Warrant</u>.

* Indicates Date Set Certain Trial

INDICT#	<u>PROS</u>	<u>JAIL</u>	DEFENDANT	CHARGE(S)	<u>ATTNY</u>
18-01194,195	AG	J	CHARLES NETHERCUTT	ATT MUR, ARSON	R. PARHAM
17-00734 18-00629	AG AG		KENNETH W. POWELL KENNETH W. POWELL	RSG GL	S. FLOYD S. FLOYD
17-00827 18-00832 18-00833	JCJ JCJ	1 1 1	ADRIAN P. NERO ADRIAN P. NERO ADRIAN P. NERO	DRUGS DIST DRUGS DIST DRUGS	E. CRAYTON E. CRAYTON E. CRAYTON
18-00893 18-00645	JCJ JCJ		ALONZO MUMFORD RONALD C. BROWN	DRUGS/RA BURG x2	C. LAWSON E. CRAYTON

16-00404	TST	J	ZAFIR A. BETHEA	MURDER/WEAP	H. ANDERSON
16-01831	TST		CORNELIUS S. FELDER	AR	R. E. LEE
16-01832	TST		KAMERON A.J. HUNTER	AR	R. STUCKS
16-00965	AID		ROBERT HAM	DRUGS	T. LITTLE
17-00602,604	4,605,607 AII)	JESSIE WILSON	DRUGS	H. ANDERSON
17-01617-62 18-01403	0 AID AID		DUSTINE BELL DUSTINE BELL	DRUGS DRUGS	L. HILLER L. HILLER
18-1963	AID	J	CASEY ELDRED	BURG 1ST	C. SCOTT
*17-01437	DAR	J	TYQUAN J. JOHNSON	MURDR, WEAP	V. MEETZE
18-00513	DAR		MARK GOBLE	DRUGS	H. ANDERSON
10.0702	EAH				
18-0793 17-0304	FAH FAH		MELVIN MCFADDEN MELVIN MCFADDEN	THREAT/BRIBE DRUGS	H. ANDERSON H. ANDERSON
16-00915	FAH		BRENDA POWERS	FTCT, FTCF	K. PARROTT
16-1181	FAH		LAURA VAUSE	CHILD NEG x 2	E. NEYLE
16-1276	FAH		CATRENA HUGHES	FTCF	C. BARR
16-1627	FAH	J	SUSAN DUTTON	BOT/DRUGS	K. PARROTT
17-00695	KMH		WILBER BROWN	F- DUI	L. EDWARDS
17-01450	JRW		SHARON ARD	BOT	C. LAWSON
18-00350	JRW		JOSEPH GAINEY	BURG 1 ST	K. PARROTT
18-00641	JRW		MATTHEW HATCHELL	HIT & RUN	S. DEBERRY
18-00908	JRW		HERMONIA COE	ABHAN	S. FLOYD
18-00983	JRW	J	DAVID L. FORD	AR	S. FLOYD

18-01105	SCM	RANDALL D. KIRBY	HARASS	P.CANNARELLA
18-01103	SCM	HAMILTON HARRIS	DV 2 ND , A/B 2 ND	M. COCKRELL
18-02256	SCM	ROBERT D. HAM	BL	S. FLOYD

18-02219	JEB	COTY B. HENNEGHAN	DV 1 ST	E. CRAYTON
18-02222	JEB	FRANKLIN MCGEE, JR	DV 2 ND	H. ANDERSON